Beneficiary Mitigation Plan, and project implementation information.  To provide transparency and 
accountability, the NMED will post information on its website. 
Describe any cost share requirement to be placed on each NOX source proposed to be mitigated (5.2.8): 
The total project cost is Two Hundred Seventy Thousand, Two Hundred Forty-Five dollars, and Ninety cents 
($270,245.90).  Trust funding will provide the requested Sixty-Seven Thousand, Five Hundred Sixty-One dollars 
and Forty-Eight cents ($67,561.48), approximately 25% of the final total project cost for the purchase and 
installation of the charging equipment.  The remaining Two Hundred Two Thousand, Six Hundred Eighty-Four

[...]

Destination

Commodity
Service Level

Reference

/

C.Wgt/M3/KT

Description Rate Quantity Tax Amount

BL / AWB No.
MBL/MAWB No.

2 Package(s)

1106.000 LB

0.000 CBM

FRAN192ORDCustomer ID:

HOUSTON:Delivery
1 X 40HC; GAOU6440965

Delivery 545.000 1.000 40HC 545.00

Total - US Dollar:FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY FIVE DOLLARSONLY USD 545.00

Prepared By:
Mail to:Crane Worldwide,P.O.Box844174, Dallas,TX 75284-4174;ACH to:Bank of America, Dallas, TX.; Routing/Transit/ABA No.
111000025;Beneficiary:Crane Worldwide;A/C No. 586007076603
Wire:ABA No.026009593;Swift No.BOFAUS3N
EURO payments:Beneficiary: